Place Name

1 John
McMahon

2 Jacalyn
Lembo

3 James
Ciliberto

4 Jenny Keenan

5 Joe Silliman

6 Daniel Sackett

7 Jackie Tobin

8 Peter Sullivan

9 Jennifer
Boerner

10 Paul Pulinski

11 Heather
Patterson

12  Prem Kumar

13  Scott Page

14 Cassandra
Crane

15 Elizabeth
Randell

16 Matthew

GBTC Grand Island 1/2 Marathon

Half Marathon Overall Results

Gender/ Team Name

Age

M/56 Checkers AC

F/57 Genesee Valley
Harriers

M/52 Checkers AC

F/40 Checkers AC

M/48 Checkers AC

M/62 Roadkill Racing

F/43 Roadkill Racing

M/40 Roadkill Racing

F/40 Checkers AC

M/58 Checkers AC

F/48 Genesee Valley
Harriers

M/48 Genesee Valley
Harriers

M/41 Checkers AC

F/54 Genesee Valley
Harriers

F/56 Checkers AC

M/43 Roadkill Racing

City
Williamsville
Penfield
Buffalo

Buffalo

West Seneca
Williamson
Pittsford
Rochester
Orchard Park

Williamsville
Rochester

Pittsford

Lancaster
Chittenango

Buffalo

Hilton

State  Chip Clock  Pace Age
Time Time Grade
NY 1:27:49.55 1:27:51.96 6:42 78.06
NY 1:35:50.16 1:35:56.29 7:19 82.99
NY 1:29:14.25 1:29:15.56 6:49 74.1
NY 1:21:14.15 1:21:17.53 6:12 82
NY 1:26:43.57 1:26:44.60 6:37 73.64
NY 1:38:35.37 1:38:47.22 7:32 73.61
NY 1:23:08.68 1:23:12.49 6:21 81.8
NY 1:22:00.61 1:22:01.99 6:16 72.91
NY 1:25:46.16 1:25:49.47 6:33 77.67
NY 1:40:14.89 1:40:18.77 7:39 69.68
NY 1:34:06.52 1:34:10.73 7:11 75.77
NY 1:34:07.50 1:34:08.99 7:11 67.85
NY 1:29:08.40 1:29:10.22 6:48 67.59
NY 1:42:57.40 1:43:03.81 7:52 74.38
NY 1:46:22.85 1:46:30.20 8:07 73.81
NY 1:33:46.36 1:33:53.24 7:09 65.31

Age Grade
Time

1:14:15.92
1:17:41.66

1:18:14.05

1:18:37.66
1:18:43.78
1:18:45.78
1:18:49.24
1:19:31.00
1:23:00.94

1:23:12.35
1:25:05.57

1:25:26.78

1:25:46.72
1:26:40.75

1:27:20.97

1:28:46.45



Place Name Gender/  Team Name City State Chip Clock Pace Age Age Grade
Age Time Time Grade Time
Spreter
17  Walter Potocki M/43 Checkers AC Lockport NY 1:34:32.77 1:34:36.21 7:13 64.77 1:29:30.38
18  Jill Lieber F/55 Checkers AC Getzville NY 1:48:28.87 1:48:36.29 8:17 71.48 1:30:12.14
19 Mac F/79 Greater Buffalo Jamestown NY 2:37:39.31 2:37:46.40 12:02 70.74 1:31:08.52
Mackenzie Track Club
20 Deborah Miller F/63 Greater Buffalo Buffalo NY 2:10:18.16 2:10:29.10 9:57 66.12 1:37:30.36
Track Club
21  Albert Lewis M/52 Greater Buffalo Buffalo NY 1:56:06.06 1:56:29.19 8:52 56.96 1:41:47.12
Track Club
22  Caroline F/44 Geneva NY 1:52:18.09 1:52:42.83 8:34 61.06 1:45:35.79
Travalia
23  Patrick M/57 Roadkill Racing Rochesterochester NY 2:13:19.71  2:13:29.87 10:11 51.9 1:51:42.13
Marrapese
24  HeatherLyle  F/53 Greater Buffalo Tonawanda NY 2:11:07.56 2:11:33.74 10:01 57.69 1:51:45.52
Track Club
25 Lora F/54 Roadkill Racing Rochesterochester NY 2:14:43.76 2:14:54.53 10:17 56.84 1:53:25.71
Marrapese
26  Martha Doody F/53 Roadkill Racing Shortsville NY 2:25:34.22 2:26:04.42 11:07 51.97 2:04:04.18



